
SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATION FOR B.ED. (SPECIAL EDUCATION) FIRST YEAR & 

SECOND YEAR JULY 2017 AT 11.00 TO 2.00 P.M 

 

FIRST YEAR 

DATE THEORY 

3/7/17 Monday SECP-01 — Education in Emerging Indian Society. 

5/7/17 Wednesday SECP-02- Educational Psychology. 

7/7/17 Friday SECP-04- Introduction to Disabilities. 

11/7/17 Tuesday SECM-01/02/03- Teaching of English. 

13/7/17 Thursday SESV/M/H/01 - Introduction to the Education of Visually 

Impaired Children / Identification and Assessment of Persons 

with Mental Retardation/ Foundation of Education for the 

Hearing Impaired. 

18/7/17 Tuesday PRACTICAL 

  

SECOND YEAR 

DATE THEORY 

4/7/17 Tuesday SECP-03- Educational Planning and Management, Curriculum 

Designing and Research 

6/7/17 Thursday SECM-04/05/06- Teaching of Science / Mathematics/ Social 

Study 

10/7/17 Monday SESV/M/H-02- Educational Perspective on Visual Impairment/ 

Mental Retardation: Its Multidisciplinary Aspects / Aural and 

Oral Rehabilitation of the Hearing Impaired 

12/7/17 Wednesday SESV/M/H/03 — Introduction Methods / Curriculum and 

Teaching Strategies/ Methodology of Teaching Language and 

Subjects to Hearing Impaired 

14/7/17 Friday PRACTICAL  
 


